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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 6,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   864,58 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   854,17 
4   Hilbert Amy *GER   -15 F 4,00/49 3,00/49   583,33 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 5,00/46 2,50/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3,50/46 4,00/58/16.00   814,16 
3   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 4,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   628,32 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 2,00/55/14.25 5,50/46   967,03 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 0,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   934,07 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 0,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   934,07 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/18.25 3,50/46   736,26 
6   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 5,00/46 1,50/52   560,44 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 5,00/46 4,00/46   109,89 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 1,50/58/18.25 4,00/58/16.00   1000,00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,50/49   850,00 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 2,25/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 5,25/49 3,00/55/13.00   927,84 
3   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/49   783,51 
4   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 3,50/49 5,00/49   103,09 
5   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   Ope F 3,00/49 5,00/49   103,09 
6   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 4,00/49 2,50/49   82,47 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/11.25   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
4   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   964,91 
5   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/58/13.00   807,02 
6   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 5,00/58/14.25   719,30 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/52   87,72 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
8   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 3,50/52 1,50/52   61,40 
9   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 2,50/52 2,50/52   43,86 

10   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 1,50/52 1,00/52   26,32 

Senior 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 3,00/49   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 3590 3930   1000,00 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 2540 2140   646,31 
3   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1910 1750   486,01 
4   Hilbert Amy *GER   -15 F 700 410   178,12 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 4010 3980   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3010 2290   750,62 
3   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 740 750   187,03 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 2280 2280   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1450 2000   877,19 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1420 1920   842,11 
4   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 1460 1820   798,25 
5   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 1520 1630   714,91 
6   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 1440 1100   631,58 
7   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 1040 1040   456,14 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 4160 3320   1000,00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 2720 2000   653,85 
3   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 880 1430   343,75 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 2530 3510   1000,00 
2   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 1650 2620   746,44 
3   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   Ope F 1530 1930   549,86 
4   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 900 1560   444,44 
5   Muller Jamila *GER   Ope F 380 340   108,26 
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Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 7020 7830   1000,00 
2   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 6310 7750   989,78 
3   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 6980 5670   891,44 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5030 4600   642,40 
5   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 4360 3310   556,83 
6   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 2920 2420   372,92 

Senior 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 640 640   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 22,8m 21,9m   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 15,9m 18,3m   802,63 
3   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 15,1m 15,0m   662,28 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 32,4m 35,0m   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 29,6m 29,3m   1000,00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 27,8m 29,1m   979,67 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 25,9m 27,2m   902,44 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 20,7m 21,0m   650,41 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 13,2m 14,5m   386,18 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 28,7m 29,2m   786,89 
2   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 34,4m   1000,00 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 32,9m 34,3m   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 24,0m 25,9m   654,32 
3   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 25,7m 25,7m   646,09 
4   Muller Jamila *GER   Ope F 17,2m 18,7m   358,02 

Open Men Jump Results
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 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 55,7m 59,8m   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 46,0m 56,6m   928,57 
3   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 43,3m 54,8m   888,39 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 42,3m 47,5m   725,45 
5   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 43,2m 42,7m   629,46 
6   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 42,4m 42,5m   613,84 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 864,58  1000,00  802,63  2667,21 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 854,17  646,31  1000,00  2500,48 
3   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1000,00  486,01  662,28  2148,29 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1000,00  842,11  902,44  2744,55 
2   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 934,07  798,25  1000,00  2732,32 
3   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 109,89  1000,00  979,67  2089,56 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 934,07  456,14  650,41  2040,62 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 736,26  631,58  386,18  1754,02 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 927,84  1000,00  1000,00  2927,84 
2   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 103,09  746,44  646,09  1495,62 
3   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 82,47  444,44  654,32  1181,23 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 982,46  1000,00  928,57  2911,03 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 982,46  891,44  1000,00  2873,90 
3   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 807,02  642,40  725,45  2174,87 
4   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 964,91  556,83  613,84  2135,58 
5   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 719,30  372,92  888,39  1980,61 
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Junior Girls under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 6,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 5,50/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   864,58 
3   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 4,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   854,17 
4   Hilbert Amy *GER   -15 F 4,00/49 3,00/49   583,33 

Junior Boys under 15 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 5,00/46 2,50/58/13.00   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3,50/46 4,00/58/16.00   814,16 
3   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 4,00/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   628,32 

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/14.25 3,50/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 2,00/55/14.25 5,50/46   967,03 
3   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 0,50/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   934,07 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 0,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   934,07 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 3,50/55/18.25 3,50/46   736,26 
6   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 5,00/46 1,50/52   560,44 
7   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 5,00/46 4,00/46   109,89 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 1,50/58/18.25 4,00/58/16.00   1000,00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,50/49   850,00 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Meier Jana Chathreen *GER   Ope F 2,25/55/13.00 0,50/55/12.00   1000,00 
2   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 5,25/49 3,00/55/13.00   927,84 
3   Bossow Isabel *GER   Ope F 2,00/55/14.25 4,50/49   783,51 
4   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 3,50/49 5,00/49   103,09 
5   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   Ope F 3,00/49 5,00/49   103,09 
6   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 4,00/49 2,50/49   82,47 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/11.25   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
4   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   964,91 
5   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/58/13.00   807,02 
6   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 5,00/58/14.25   719,30 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/52   87,72 
8   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 3,50/52 1,50/52   61,40 
9   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 2,50/52 2,50/52   43,86 

10   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 1,50/52 1,00/52   26,32 
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Senior 2 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 3,00/49   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 3590 3930   1000,00 
2   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 2540 2140   646,31 
3   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 1910 1750   486,01 
4   Hilbert Amy *GER   -15 F 700 410   178,12 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 4010 3980   1000,00 
2   Pilgram Anuk *GER   -15 M 3010 2290   750,62 
3   Redzepovic Oliver *SVK   -15 M 740 750   187,03 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 2280 2280   1000,00 
2   Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   -19 F 1450 2000   877,19 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 1420 1920   842,11 
4   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 1460 1820   798,25 
5   Vasilisinova Nina *SVK   -19 F 1520 1630   714,91 
6   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 1440 1100   631,58 
7   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 1040 1040   456,14 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 4160 3320   1000,00 
2   Sablatura Bohus *SVK   -19 M 2720 2000   653,85 
3   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 880 1430   343,75 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 2530 3510   1000,00 
2   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 1650 2620   746,44 
3   Fedorova Lucia *SVK   Ope F 1530 1930   549,86 
4   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 900 1560   444,44 
5   Muller Jamila *GER   Ope F 380 340   108,26 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 7020 7830   1000,00 
2   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 6310 7750   989,78 
3   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 6980 5670   891,44 
4   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5030 4600   642,40 
5   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 4360 3310   556,83 
6   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 2920 2420   372,92 

Senior 2 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Usinger Jurgen *GER   Se2 M 640 640   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Miserok Nina *GER   -15 F 22,8m 21,9m   1000,00 
2   Buhl Alina *AUT   -15 F 15,9m 18,3m   802,63 
3   Vaskova Sara *SVK   -15 F 15,1m 15,0m   662,28 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Strohmeyer Fynn *GER   -15 M 32,4m 35,0m   1000,00 

Junior Girls under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Pokorna Ella *SVK   -19 F 29,6m 29,3m   1000,00 
2   Csokasova Zuzana *SVK   -19 F 27,8m 29,1m   979,67 
3   Gotz Paula *GER   -19 F 25,9m 27,2m   902,44 
4   Muller Lara *GER   -19 F 20,7m 21,0m   650,41 
5   Widschwendter Laia *GER   -19 F 13,2m 14,5m   386,18 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Ochotnicky Alexander *SVK   -19 M 34,4m   1000,00 
2   Muller Rodney *GER   -19 M 28,7m 29,2m   786,89 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hillenbrand Laura *GER   Ope F 32,9m 34,3m   1000,00 
2   Van De Sandt Lara *GER   Ope F 24,0m 25,9m   654,32 
3   Klimmeck Susanne *GER   Ope F 25,7m 25,7m   646,09 
4   Muller Jamila *GER   Ope F 17,2m 18,7m   358,02 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Schermer Helge *GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/11.25   1000,00 
2   Heinicke Niklas *GER   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
2   Vasko Alexander *SVK   Ope M 5,50/52 2,00/58/11.25   982,46 
4   Zambory Tobias *SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   964,91 
5   Vasko Daniel *SVK   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/58/13.00   807,02 
6   Pech Bjoern *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 5,00/58/14.25   719,30 
7   Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 5,00/52 4,00/52   87,72 
8   Ehlmann Lukas *GER   Ope M 3,50/52 1,50/52   61,40 
9   Marks Oliver *GER   Ope M 2,50/52 2,50/52   43,86 

10   Zinser Daniel *GER   Ope M 1,50/52 1,00/52   26,32 

Chief Judge
Graw Martin

Homologator
Graw Martin

Scorer
Vogt Sarah


